LUMALUX:
•	Offers up to 30,000+ hours of
average rated life
•	Very high efficacy: Up to 140LPW
•	Lamps available from 35 to 150
watts in medium base and 50 to
1000 watts in mogul base
•	Most types available as clear or

• Wall mount
*Except LU1000/ECO
Ordering Information
	 LU	 70	 /	 —	 /	 —	 /	 ECO
	 LUMALUX	 Wattage: 35, 50, 70, 100		  Base:		  Finish:		  ECOLOGIC
	 High Pressure	 150, 200, 250, 310, 400		  __ (mogul)		  __ (clear)		  __ (not TCLP passing)
	 Sodium	 600, 750, 1000 watts		  MED (medium)		  D (coated)		  ECO (TCLP passing)
Ordering Guide
Fixture Description:		  Type
Project/Job:
SYLVANIA lamp:
SYLVANIA ballast:
Notes:
Specification Data
Item	    Ordering				    ANSI	 Avg. Rated	 Initial	 Mean		  Lamp Efficacy
Number	 Abbreviation	 Watts	 Bulb	 Base	 Code	 Life (hrs)1	 Lumens	 Lumens2	 CCT	 (LPW)
LUMALUX® ECOLOGIC®
67510	 LU50/ECO	 50	 ET23.5	 E39 Mogul	 S68	 30,000+	 4,000	 3,200	 1900K	 80
67512	 LU70/ECO	 70	 ET23.5	 E39 Mogul	 S62	 30,000+	 6,300	 5,500	 1900K	 90
67514	 LU100/ECO	 100	 ET23.5	 E39 Mogul	 S54	 30,000+	 9,500	 7,150	 2100K	 95
67516	 LU150/55/ECO	 150	 ET23.5	 E39 Mogul	 S55	 30,000+	 16,000	 12,230	 2100K	 107
67576	 LU200/ECO	 200	 ET18	 E39 Mogul	 S66	 30,000+	 22,000	 19,800	 2100K	 110
67578	 LU250/ECO	 250	 ET18	 E39 Mogul	 S50	 30,000+	 29,000	 24,700	 2100K	 116
67580	 LU310/ECO	 310	 ET18	 E39 Mogul	 S67	 30,000+	 37,000	 32,900	 2100K	 119
67533	 LU400/ECO	 400	 ET18	 E39 Mogul	 S51	 30,000+	 50,000	 40,300	 2100K	 125
67307	 LU1000/ECO	 1,000	 E25	 E39 Mogul	 S52	 24,000+	 130,000	 124,000	 2100K	 130
LUMALUX
67500	 LU35/MED	 35	 E17	 E26 Med.	 S76	 16,000+	 2,250	 2,050	 1900K	 64
67501	 LU35/D/MED	 35	 E17	 E26 Med.	 S76	 16,000+	 2,100	 1,935	 1900K	 60
67502	 LU50/MED	 50	 E17	 E26 Med.	 S68	 24,000+	 4,000	 3,600	 1900K	 80
67503	 LU50/D/MED	 50	 E17	 E26 Med.	 S68	 24,000+	 3,700	 3,420	 1900K	 74
67504	 LU70/MED	 70	 E17	 E26 Med.	 S62	 24,000+	 6,300	 5,350	 1900K	 90
67505	 LU70/D/MED	 70	 E17	 E26 Med.	 S62	 24,000+	 5,800	 4,900	 1900K	 83
67506	 LU100/MED	 100	 E17	 E26 Med.	 S54	 24,000+	 9,500	 8,000	 2100K	 95
67515	 LU100/D	 100	 ET23.5	 E39 Mogul	 S54	 30,000+	 8,800	 5,620	 2100K	 88
67508	 LU150/MED	 150	 E17	 E26 Med.	 S55	 24,000+	 15,800	 13,400	 2100K	 102
67509	 LU150/55/D/MED	 150	 E17	 E26 Med.	 S55	 24,000+	 14,000	 12,300	 2100K	 93
67517	 LU150/55/D	 150	 ET23.5	 E39 Mogul	 S55	 30,000+	 14,000	 12,500	 2100K	 93
67518	 LU150/100	 150	 BT28	 E39 Mogul	 S56	 30,000+	 15,700	 13,550	 2100K	 105
67521	 LU250/D	 250	 BT28	 E39 Mogul	 S50	 30,000+	 26,000	 24,400	 2100K	 104
67527	 LU400/T7/RSC	 400	 T7	 RX7SRRSC	 S51	 24,000	 45,000	 41,400	 2100K	 113
67547	 LU750	 750	 BT37	 E39 Mogul	 S111	 24,000+	 105,000	 94,500	 2100K	 140
1. �Average rated life based on 10 hours per start and it is defined as the hours at which 50% of a group of lamps are still operating, except where denoted with a "+" next to the life rating,